Blutspenden in 27628 Uthlede bis zum 28.07.2025

Do
Mo
Mi

Mo
Mo

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Hagen 27628
Grundschule
Amtsplatz 2

Sandstedt 27628 - Offenwarden
Schitzenhalle
Hauptstralie 6

Wulsbuttel 27628 - Albstedt
Schitzenhaus
Albstedter Strale 4

Hagen im Bremischen 27628 - Wittstedt
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
OrtsstralRe 8

Uthlede 27628
Gasthof 'Wurger'
Ellhornstral3e 21



